
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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1  3.14 -0.79 -4 -3 -4 -4 -2 -4
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Pauline GORELIK NSW  41.19 -0.50 24.62 17.07 1  1

2F+2T< -0.45 -3-3-2 -2-2-3 2.842 <  2.39

2Loq -2-2-2-2-1-2 1.703 q -0.34  1.36

1A 000111 1.104  0.06  1.16

-5-5-5-5-4-5-0.95 1.905 FCSp1  0.95

10-101  1.891 0.09 1.806 2F

7  2.10 -0.42 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -22Lzq q  1.68

8  2.60  0.13 1  2.732 1 0 0 0StSq2

9  2.50  0.06 1  2.561 -1 0 -1 1CCoSp2

 19.68  17.07

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.75

Factor 

 1.60  3.69

 3.88 1.60 4.253.254.253.753.504.00Transitions

 3.94 1.60 4.002.754.504.003.504.25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.50 2.75 4.25 1.60  3.88

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  24.62

  <  Under-rotated jump   q  Jump landed on the quarter
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